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Project ID

Date

Application
Received

Proposed Capital
Expenditure

Fee Owed Competitive?

Expedited
Review
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Written

Comment
End Date

Required?

Public Hearing

FID

Facility Project Type

Project Description Review-Analyst

Catawba

E-012176-22

1/18/2022

$2,118,552

$8,356

No

Received

3/3/2022

No

220064

Fresenius Kidney Care  ESRD

North Catawba

Develop a new dialysis facility by Greg Yakaboski
relocating no more than 8 dialysis

stations from FMC Dialysis Services

of Hickory and no more than 4

dialysis stations from FMC of

Catawba Valley for a total of no

more than 12 stations upon project

completion

Gloria Hale

New Hanover

0-012177-22

1/18/2022

$924,521

$5,000

No

Not
Requested

3/3/2022

220065

Ogden Park Home ESRD

Training

Develop a new dialysis facility
dedicated to home hemodialysis and
peritoneal dialysis training and
support by relocating 2 stations from
Southeastern Dialysis Center-
Wilmington

Kim Meymandi

Micheala Mitchell

Richmond

H-012174-22

1/14/2022

$24,686,725

$50,000

No

Not
Requested

3/3/2022

Due to COVID-
19, no public
hearing will be
held

220057

Sandhills Regional
Hospital for Geriatric
Psychiatry

Psychiatric

Develop a new psychiatric facility
with a total of no more than 84 beds
upon project completion

Mike McKillip

Lisa Pittman

Haywood

A-012175-22

1/14/2022

$150,000

$5,000

No

Received

3/3/2022

No

933234

Haywood Regional
Medical Center

Hospital

Develop no more than three Tanya Saporito
permanent inpatient dialysis stations

pursuant to Policy ESRD-3 that were

previously approved pursuant to

Executive Order 130

Lisa Pittman

Forsyth

G-012172-22

1/13/2022

$19,200

$5,000

No

Received

3/3/2022

No

944758

Salem Kidney Center ESRD

Relocate 19 dialysis stations from Ena Lightbourne
Miller Street Dialysis Center and 11

dialysis stations from Northside

Dialysis Center for a total of no more

than 65 dialysis stations upon

completion of this project and

Project ID #G-012137-21

Gloria Hale

Total

$27,898,998

$73,356
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