Certificate of Need Application Log February 1, 2022 Reviews

HSA	County	Project ID	Date Application Received	Proposed Capital Expenditure	Fee Owed	Competitive?	Expedited Review Requested?	Written Comment End Date	Public Hearing Required?	FID	Facility	Project Type	Project Description	Review-Analyst	Co-Signer
ī	Catawba	E-012176-22	1/18/2022	\$2,118,552	\$8,356	No	Received	3/3/2022	No	220064	Fresenius Kidney Care North Catawba	ESRD	Develop a new dialysis facility by relocating no more than 8 dialysis stations from FMC Dialysis Services of Hickory and no more than 4 dialysis stations from FMC of Catawba Valley for a total of no more than 12 stations upon project completion	Greg Yakaboski	Gloria Hale
V	New Hanover	O-012177-22	1/18/2022	\$924,521	\$5,000	No	Not Requested	3/3/2022	No	220065	Ogden Park Home Training	ESRD	Develop a new dialysis facility dedicated to home hemodialysis and peritoneal dialysis training and support by relocating 2 stations from Southeastern Dialysis Center- Wilmington	Kim Meymandi	Micheala Mitchell
V	Richmond	H-012174-22	1/14/2022	\$24,686,725	\$50,000	No	Not Requested	3/3/2022	Due to COVID- 19, no public hearing will be held	220057	Sandhills Regional Hospital for Geriatric Psychiatry	Psychiatric	Develop a new psychiatric facility with a total of no more than 84 beds upon project completion	Mike McKillip	Lisa Pittman
I	Haywood	A-012175-22	1/14/2022	\$150,000	\$5,000	No	Received	3/3/2022	No	933234	Haywood Regional Medical Center	Hospital	Develop no more than three permanent inpatient dialysis stations pursuant to Policy ESRD-3 that were previously approved pursuant to Executive Order 130	Tanya Saporito	Lisa Pittman
II	Forsyth	G-012172-22	1/13/2022	\$19,200	\$5,000	No	Received	3/3/2022	No	944758	Salem Kidney Center	ESRD	Relocate 19 dialysis stations from Miller Street Dialysis Center and 11 dialysis stations from Northside Dialysis Center for a total of no more than 65 dialysis stations upon completion of this project and Project ID #G-012137-21	Ena Lightbourne	Gloria Hale
	Total	5	5	\$27,898,998	\$73,356										